SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
Recessed  Round
SL
ID
IN
G
DO
OR
RD-1
Privacy Function
Requires sliding door locking
mechanism
These recessed designs can be used on pocket doors and surface sliding doors.
RD-2
Passage Function
RD-3
Passage Function with no door
edge finger pull
Trim Shape Mounting System Function Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
Round RD RC (Recessed) 1 Privacy lock mechanism
2 Flush cups with door edge pull
3 Flush cups
Not applicable for functions 2 or 3
SL1-50 50mm backset (default)
SL1-30 30mm backset
SL2 70mm backset
SL3 70mm backset
605
625
626
or per
specification
Sliding Door Systems ordering example:
Round, recessed sliding door trim with a privacy 50mm backset lock mechanism in polished chrome finish
RD RC 1 SL1-50 625
Sliding door locking mechanisms
SL1 Hook Bolt
• Steel case
2 3/4” x 4” x 1/2”
(70mm x 100mm
x 12mm)
• 1 3/16” or 2”
backset
(30mm or 50mm)
SL3 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI type mortise lock,
UL listed
• Stainless Steel case and
cover—3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4”
(89mm x 140mm x 20mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
• Multiple Functions Available—
Operable by turnknob, keyed
cylinder, or lever handle
SL2 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI 156.5, Grade 1,
• Heavy-weight steel case
with zinc dichromate finish
— 4 5/16” x 3 9/16” x 1”
(100mm x 90mm x 25mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs, stainless steel
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
Recessed  Oval
SL
ID
IN
G
DO
OR
OV-1
Privacy Function
Requires sliding door locking
mechanism
OV-2
Passage Function
OV-3
Passage Function with no door
edge finger pull
These recessed designs can be used on pocket doors and surface sliding doors.
Trim Shape Mounting System Function Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
Oval OV RC (Recessed) 1 Privacy lock mechanism
2 Flush cups with door edge pull
3 Flush cups
Not applicable for functions 2 or 3
SL1-50 50mm backset (default)
SL1-30 30mm backset
SL2 70mm backset
SL3 70mm backset
605
625
626
or per
specification
Sliding Door Systems ordering example:
Oval, recessed sliding door trim with a privacy 50mm backset lock mechanism in polished chrome finish
OV RC 1 SL1-50 625
Sliding door locking mechanisms
SL1 Hook Bolt
• Steel case
2 3/4” x 4” x 1/2”
(70mm x 100mm
x 12mm)
• 1 3/16” or 2”
backset
(30mm or 50mm)
SL3 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI type mortise lock,
UL listed
• Stainless Steel case and
cover—3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4”
(89mm x 140mm x 20mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
• Multiple Functions Available—
Operable by turnknob, keyed
cylinder, or lever handle
SL2 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI 156.5, Grade 1,
• Heavy-weight steel case
with zinc dichromate finish
— 4 5/16” x 3 9/16” x 1”
(100mm x 90mm x 25mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs, stainless steel
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
Recessed  Square
SL
ID
IN
G
DO
OR
SQ-1
Privacy Function
Requires sliding door locking
mechanism
SQ-2
Passage Function
SQ-3
Passage Function with no door
edge finger pull
These recessed designs can be used on pocket doors and surface sliding doors.
54
54 Ø
 4
8
11.5
Trim Shape Mounting System Function Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
Square SQ RC (Recessed) 1 Privacy lock mechanism
2 Flush cups with door edge pull
3 Flush cups
Not applicable for functions 2 or 3
SL1-50 50mm backset (default)
SL1-30 30mm backset
SL2 70mm backset
SL3 70mm backset
605
625
626
or per
specification
Sliding Door Systems ordering example:
Square, recessed sliding door trim with a privacy 50mm backset lock mechanism in polished chrome finish
SQ RC 1 SL1-50 625
Sliding door locking mechanisms
SL1 Hook Bolt
• Steel case
2 3/4” x 4” x 1/2”
(70mm x 100mm
x 12mm)
• 1 3/16” or 2”
backset
(30mm or 50mm)
SL3 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI type mortise lock,
UL listed
• Stainless Steel case and
cover—3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4”
(89mm x 140mm x 20mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
• Multiple Functions Available—
Operable by turnknob, keyed
cylinder, or lever handle
SL2 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI 156.5, Grade 1,
• Heavy-weight steel case
with zinc dichromate finish
— 4 5/16” x 3 9/16” x 1”
(100mm x 90mm x 25mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs, stainless steel
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
Recessed  Rectangle
SL
ID
IN
G
DO
OR
RT-1
Privacy Function
Requires sliding door locking
mechanism
RT-2
Passage Function
RT-3
Passage Function with no door
edge finger pull
These recessed designs can be used on pocket doors and surface sliding doors.
Trim Shape Mounting System Function Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
Rectangle RT RC (Recessed) 1 Privacy lock mechanism
2 Flush cups with door edge pull
3 Flush cups
Not applicable for functions 2 or 3
SL1-50 50mm backset (default)
SL1-30 30mm backset
SL2 70mm backset
SL3 70mm backset
605
625
626
or per
specification
Sliding Door Systems ordering example:
Rectangle, recessed sliding door trim with a privacy 50mm backset lock mechanism in polished chrome finish
RT RC 1 SL1-50 625
Sliding door locking mechanisms
SL1 Hook Bolt
• Steel case
2 3/4” x 4” x 1/2”
(70mm x 100mm
x 12mm)
• 1 3/16” or 2”
backset
(30mm or 50mm)
SL3 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI type mortise lock,
UL listed
• Stainless Steel case and
cover—3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4”
(89mm x 140mm x 20mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
• Multiple Functions Available—
Operable by turnknob, keyed
cylinder, or lever handle
SL2 Expanding Bolt
61
11
2
10
2
10
• ANSI 156.5, Grade 1,
• Heavy-weight steel case
with zinc dichromate finish
— 4 5/16” x 3 9/16” x 1”
(100mm x 90mm x 25mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs, stainless steel
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711
Recessed Pulls  Mezza Luna
SW
IN
G
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711
RHM
Round recessed pull
with half moon inset
Both pull shapes are designed for easy door prep and installation in a 1-7/8” bored hole.
Mezza Luna pulls also are ideal for use in millwork, cabinetry and furniture applications where a recessed flush
pull is desired.
Frascio RFP and QFP are designed with a slightly offset hole that provides an inside lip allowing a
finger to grab and pull the door edge out of the recessed pocket.
Frascio Mezza Luna pulls provide a perfect recessed flush pull for interior swinging or sliding doors.
The classic half-moon (mezza luna) opening shape provides a convenient recessed cavity for grasping
and pulling the door leaf into the closed or open position.
RFP
Round finger pull
QHM
Square recessed pull
with half moon inset
QFP
Square finger pull
F23A
SLIDING AND SWINGING DOOR SYSTEMS
Pocket Door Edge Finger Pulls
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
7/8″
25/32″
1-1/16″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
1-
1 /
16
″
7/8″
25/32″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
2-
3 /
8″
2-
3 /
8″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
1-
1 /
16
″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
7/8″
25/32″
1-1/16″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
1-
1 /
16
″
7/8″
25/32″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
2-
3 /
8″
2-
3 /
8″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
1-
1 /
16
″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
7/8″
25/32″
1-1/16″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
1-
1 /
16
″
7/8″
25/32″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
2-
3 /
8″
2-
3 /
8″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
1-
1 /
16
″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
7/8″
25/32″
1-1/16″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
1-
1 /
16
″
7/8″
25/32″
 Ø
 1
-7
/8
″
9/16″
2-
3 /
8″
2-
3 /
8″
Ø
 3
1 /
32
″
1-
1 /
16
″
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
Recessed  Teardrop
SL
ID
IN
G
DO
OR
TD-1
Privacy Function
Requires sliding door locking
mechanism
TD-2
Passage Function
TD-3
Passage Function with no door
edge finger pull
These recessed designs can be used on pocket doors and surface sliding doors.
62
10
7 98
11.5
Trim Shape Mounting System Function Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
Teardrop TD RC (Recessed) 1 Privacy lock mechanism
2 Flush cups with door edge pull
3 Flush cups
Not applicable for functions 2 or 3
SL1-50 50mm backset (default)
SL1-30 30mm backset
SL2 70mm backset
SL3 70mm backset
605
625
626
or per
specification
Sliding Door Systems ordering example:
Teardrop, recessed sliding door trim with a privacy 50mm backset lock mechanism in polished chrome finish
TD RC 1 SL1-50 625
Sliding door locking mechanisms
SL1 Hook Bolt
• Steel case
2 3/4” x 4” x 1/2”
(70mm x 100mm
x 12mm)
• 1 3/16” or 2”
backset
(30mm or 50mm)
SL3 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI type mortise lock,
UL listed
• Stainless Steel case and
cover—3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4”
(89mm x 140mm x 20mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
• Multiple Functions Available—
Operable by turnknob, keyed
cylinder, or lever handle
SL2 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI 156.5, Grade 1,
• Heavy-weight steel case
with zinc dichromate finish
— 4 5/16” x 3 9/16” x 1”
(100mm x 90mm x 25mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs, stainless steel
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
Surface Mounted
SL
ID
IN
G
DO
OR
Turnknob Design Options
h h
H41
Accessibility A51 Oval
R71
Accessibility C81 Round Q91 Square
Emergency Release Options
EMT
EMTI
with indicator window
TPR
Two-piece rose SQR
Surface Mounted Sliding Door Systems ordering example:
Sliding door lock and trim with A51 turnknob rose x EMT emergency release with SL2 lock body in satin stainless steel finish.
Turnknob design Release Design Lock Mechanism Finish Misc.
A51
R71
H41
C81
Q91
EMT
EMTI
TPR
SQR
Blank (No release)
SL1-50 50mm backset (default)
SL1-30 30mm backset
SL2 70mm backset
Not applicable for functions 2 or 3
Per project
specification
A51 EMT SL2 625
Sliding door locking mechanisms
SL1 Hook Bolt
• Steel case
2 3/4” x 4” x 1/2”
(70mm x 100mm
x 12mm)
• 1 3/16” or 2”
backset
(30mm or 50mm)
SL3 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI type mortise lock,
UL listed
• Stainless Steel case and
cover—3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4”
(89mm x 140mm x 20mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
• Multiple Functions Available—
Operable by turnknob, keyed
cylinder, or lever handle
SL2 Expanding Bolt
• ANSI 156.5, Grade 1,
• Heavy-weight steel case
with zinc dichromate finish
— 4 5/16” x 3 9/16” x 1”
(100mm x 90mm x 25mm)
• 1” (25mm) projection
deadbolt with expanding
locking tabs, stainless steel
• 2 3/4” (70mm) backset
www.FRInternational.com 1-800-238-9711